
Open Monday - Thursday, 8 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Place your order in person or call ahead
352-854-2322, ext. 1444 for easy pickup

September Breakfast Special

Mini Pancakes 
with a choice of two (2) toppings

(Strawberries, Blueberries, or Chocolate Chips)
Includes whipped cream, syrup, and butter

Choice of 9 oz. Orange Juice or 12 oz. Coffee or Tea

$5.99

Soups for the Week
Monday

Loaded Potato
Tuesday

Chicken Noodle
Wednesday

Chili
Thursday

Chef’s Choice

$3.50

September Lunch Menu
Monday

Soup & Salad

Loaded Potato Soup
&

Salad Shaker
 of your choice:
Chicken Tender
Chicken Caesar

or Garden

Tuesday

Taco Tuesday

2 Beef Tacos served
with Rice & Beans

Wednesday

Pasta Bar

Pasta served with your 
choice of Alfredo or

Marinara, and 
Meatballs or Chicken

served with a small Salad
and Garlic Bread

Thursday

Backyard BBQ

Pulled Pork Sandwich
with Mac & Cheese and

Baked Beans 

(Specials include a 20 oz. fountain beverage)

$8.50

College of Central Florida offers equal access and opportunity in employment, admissions and educational activities.
For inquiries regarding nondiscrimination policies contact the Title IX Coordinator at 352-291-4410 or Compliance@cf.edu. Visit CF.edu/TitleIX for details.
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BREAKFAST
Egg and Cheese wrap‌
Breakfast wrap - egg, cheese and meat‌
Breakfast sandwich - egg, cheese and meat‌
Breakfast Bowl (grits or hashbrowns)‌
Waffle or (2) Pancakes‌
Bacon, Sausage or Ham side‌
Grits or Hash Browns‌
Eggs (each)‌

$4.00‌
$5.50‌
$5.50‌
$5.50‌
$4.00‌
$2.50‌
$2.50‌
$ 1.25‌

SIDES

Fresh Fruit Cup‌
Fruit and Granola Yogurt Parfait‌
Assorted Pastry‌
Bagel with Cream Cheese‌
Biscuit or Toast‌
Cheese Cup‌
Veggie Cup‌
Fries/Tater Tots‌

$3.00‌
$3.50‌
$3.00‌
$3.25
$2.00‌
$3.50‌
$3.00‌
$3.00‌

FROM THE GRILL
Make it a basket (fries & 20 oz. drink)‌
Hot Dog‌
Hamburger‌
Cheeseburger‌
Patriot Burger‌
Chicken Quesadilla‌
Chicken Tenders‌ ‌
Loaded Tater Tots‌

$3.50
$3.00‌
$4.00‌
$4.50‌
$5.50‌
$6.50‌
$6.50‌
$7.50‌

SANDWICHES/WRAPS
6" ROLL OR WRAP

Make it a basket (chips & 20 oz. drink)‌
Turkey Breast‌
Honey Ham‌
Chicken Tender‌
Chicken Caesar‌
Veggie Wrap‌

$3.00‌
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50

SALADS AND SOUPS

Tossed Garden Salad‌
Chef Salad‌
Chicken Caesar Salad‌
Chicken Tender Salad‌

$6.00‌
$8.00‌
$8.00‌
$8.00‌

PIZZA/EMPANADAS

Cheese
Pepperoni‌
Chef’s Special‌
Whole Pizza- 16" Cheese or Pepperoni‌
Chicken or Beef Empanadas‌

$2.50‌
$2.50‌
$3.00‌
$15.00‌

$2.50‌

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water‌
Gatorade‌
Fountain - 20 oz.‌
Bottle Juice/Soda‌
Can Soda‌
Coffee/Hot Tea - 12 oz.‌
                           ‌- 16 oz.‌

$2.00‌
$2.50‌
$2.50‌
$2.50‌
$ 1.50‌
$2.50‌
$3.00‌

College of Central Florida offers equal access and opportunity in employment, admissions and educational activities. For inquiries regarding
nondiscrimination policies contact the Title IX Coordinator at 352-291-4410 or Compliance@cf.edu. Visit CF.edu/TitleIX for details.

Soup of the Day - 12 oz. bowl $3.50

Open Monday - Thursday, 8 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Place your order in person or call ahead 
 

352-854-2322, ext. 1444 for Easy Pickup



CLIFF’S CYBER CAFE 
MENU

SALADS/SANDWICHES
Garden Salad
Chef Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken Tender Salad
Turkey w/Provolone
Ham w/American Cheese
Chicken Tender Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Veggie Wrap

$6.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50

Empanada
    Chicken or Beef
Pizza Slice
    Cheese or Pepperoni

Veggie Cup
Cheese Cup    
Chips
Soup

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$3.50

Assorted Pastries
Bagel w/Cream Cheese
Gourmet Muffin
Jumbo Cookie
Brownie
Cheesecake
Cake
Dessert Special of the
Month

$3.00
$3.25
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.25
$3.00
$4.50

Breakfast Sandwiches
     Bacon, Egg and Cheese
     Sausage, Egg and Cheese
     Egg and Cheese

Fresh Fruit Cup
Fruit and Granola Yogurt
       Parfait

$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

 $3.00
 $3.50

BAKERY/A la Carte

College of Central Florida offers equal access and opportunity in employment, admissions and educational activities. For inquiries regarding nondiscrimination
policies contact the Title IX Coordinator at 352-291-4410 or Compliance@cf.edu. Visit CF.edu/TitleIX for details.



CLIFF’S CYBER CAFE 
MENU

Banana
Strawberry

Mango
Guava

Pina Colada

SMOOTHIES
$5.00

ICE CREAM
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

$1.50

Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Waffle Cone
Milk Shake
Sundae

Extra Scoop

Espresso
Iced Coffee
Cappuccino
Frappuccino
Cafe Coffee - 12oz.
                        -16oz.
Flavor Shot

COFFEE

$2.75
$4.50
$4.00
$5.25
$2.50
$3.00
$  .50

Hot Chocolate - 16oz
Hot Tea
Bottled Water
Gatorade
Sweet/Unsweet Tea
Juice
Canned Soda

$3.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

NON-COFFEE

College of Central Florida offers equal access and opportunity in employment, admissions and educational activities. For inquiries regarding nondiscrimination
policies contact the Title IX Coordinator at 352-291-4410 or Compliance@cf.edu. Visit CF.edu/TitleIX for details.
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