



Open Monday - Thursday, 8 a.m. - 2 p.m. Place your order in person or call ahead 352-854-2322, ext. 1444 for easy pickup

# September Breakfast Special

### Mini Pancakes

\$5.99

with a choice of two (2) toppings (Strawberries, Blueberries, or Chocolate Chips) Includes whipped cream, syrup, and butter

Choice of 9 oz. Orange Juice or 12 oz. Coffee or Tea

Soups for the Week

\$3.50

Monday
Loaded Potato

<u>Tuesday</u> Chicken Noodle Wednesday Chili

Thursday
Chef's Choice

# September Lunch Menu

\$8.50

(Specials include a 20 oz. fountain beverage)

**Monday** 

**Tuesday** 

**Wednesday** 

**Thursday** 

Soup & Salad

**Taco Tuesday** 

Pasta Bar

**Backyard BBQ** 

**Pulled Pork Sandwich** 

with Mac & Cheese and

**Baked Beans** 

**Loaded Potato Soup** 

&

2 Beef Tacos served with Rice & Beans

Pasta served with your choice of Alfredo or

Marinara, and Meatballs or Chicken

served with a small Salad

and Garlic Bread

Salad Shaker

of your choice:

Chicken Tender

Chicken Caesar

or Garden



Open Monday - Thursday, 8 a.m. - 2 p.m. Place your order in person or call ahead 352-854-2322, ext. 1444 for Easy Pickup

#### **BREAKFAST**

Egg and Cheese wrap	\$4.00
Breakfast wrap - egg, cheese and meat	\$5.50
Breakfast sandwich - egg, cheese and meat	\$5.50
Breakfast Bowl (grits or hashbrowns)	\$5.50
Waffle or (2) Pancakes	\$4.00
Bacon, Sausage or Ham side	\$2.50
Grits or Hash Browns	\$2.50
Eggs (each)	\$ 1.25

#### **SIDES**

Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.00
Fruit and Granola Yogurt Parfait	\$3.50
Assorted Pastry	\$3.00
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.25
Biscuit or Toast	\$2.00
Cheese Cup	\$3.50
Veggie Cup	\$3.00
Fries/Tater Tots	\$3.00

#### **SALADS AND SOUPS**

Tossed Garden Salad	\$6.00
Chef Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Tender Salad	\$8.00
Soup of the Day - 12 oz. bowl	\$3.50

#### FROM THE GRILL

\$3.50
\$3.00
\$4.00
\$4.50
\$5.50
\$6.50
\$6.50
\$7.50

#### PIZZA/EMPANADAS

Cheese	\$2.50
Pepperoni	\$2.50
Chef's Special	\$3.00
Whole Pizza- 16" Cheese or Pepperoni	\$15.00
Chicken or Beef Empanadas	
·	\$2.50

#### **SANDWICHES/WRAPS 6" ROLL OR WRAP**

Make it a basket (chips & 20 oz. drink)	\$3.00
Turkey Breast	\$6.50
Honey Ham	\$6.50
Chicken Tender	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar	\$6.50
Veggie Wrap	\$5.50

#### **BEVERAGES**

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$2.50
Fountain - 20 oz.	\$2.50
Bottle Juice/Soda	\$2.50
Can Soda	\$ 1.50
Coffee/Hot Tea - 12 oz.	\$2.50
- 16 oz.	\$3.00



# CLIFF'S CYBER CAFE MENU MENU

# **BAKERY/A la Carte**

Assorted Pastries	\$3.00	Breakfast Sandwiches	
Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$3.25	Bacon, Egg and Cheese	\$5.50
Gourmet Muffin	\$3.00	Sausage, Egg and Cheese	\$5.50
Jumbo Cookie	\$2.50	Egg and Cheese	\$4.00
Brownie	\$2.50		
Cheesecake	\$3.25		
Cake	\$3.00	Fresh Fruit Cup	\$3.00
Dessert Special of the	\$4.50	Fruit and Granola Yogurt	\$3.50
Month		Parfait	

# SALADS/SANDWICHES

Garden Salad	\$6.50
Chef Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Tender Salad	\$8.00
Turkey w/Provolone	\$6.50
Ham w/American Cheese	\$6.50
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$6.50
Veggie Wrap	\$5.50

Empanada	\$2.50
Chicken or Beef	
Pizza Slice	
Cheese or Pepperoni	\$2.50
Veggie Cup	\$3.00
Cheese Cup	\$3.50
Chips	\$2.00
Soup	\$3.50





# CLIFF'S CYBER CAFE MENU MENU

### **COFFEE**

Espresso	\$2.75
Iced Coffee	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$4.00
Frappuccino	\$5.25
Cafe Coffee - 12oz.	\$2.50
-16oz.	\$3.00
Flavor Shot	\$ .50

# **NON-COFFEE**

Hot Chocolate - 16oz	\$3.50
Hot Tea	\$2.50
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Gatorade	\$2.50
Sweet/Unsweet Tea	\$2.50
Juice	\$2.50
Canned Soda	\$1.50







# **SMOOTHIES**

\$5.00

Banana
Strawberry
Mango
Guava
Pina Colada

# **ICE CREAM**

Single Scoop \$2.50
Double Scoop \$3.50
Waffle Cone \$5.00
Milk Shake \$5.00
Sundae \$5.50

Extra Scoop \$1.50

